FW: Letter of Support from Supervisor Sylvia Arenas - 4/9 City Council Item 7.1 Children and Youth
Master Plan

Taber, Toni <toni.taber@sanjoseca.gov>
Tue 4/9/2024 7:59 PM
To:Agendadesk <Agendadesk@sanjoseca.gov>

U 1 attachments (175 KB)
4.9.24 Letter of Support for Item 7.1 Children and Youth Services Master Plan.pdf;

From: Le, Nancy (BOS) <nancy.l.le@bos.sccgov.org>

Sent: Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:49 PM

To: Mahan, Matt <Matt.Mahan@sanjoseca.gov>; Kamei, Rosemary <Rosemary.Kamei@sanjoseca.gov>; Jimenez, Sergio
<sergio.jimenez@sanjoseca.gov>; Torres, Omar <Omar.Torres@sanjoseca.gov>; Cohen, David <David.Cohen@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortiz,
Peter <Peter.Ortiz@sanjoseca.gov>; Davis, Dev <dev.davis@sanjoseca.gov>; Doan, Bien <Bien.Doan@sanjoseca.gov>; Candelas,
Domingo <Domingo.Candelas@sanjoseca.gov>; Foley, Pam <Pam.Foley@sanjoseca.gov>; Batra, Arjun <arjun.batra@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Taber, Toni <toni.taber@sanjoseca.gov>; City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov>

Subject: Letter of Support from Supervisor Sylvia Arenas - 4/9 City Council Item 7.1 Children and Youth Master Plan
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To whom it may concern,

Please see the attached letter of support from Santa Clara County Supervisor Sylvia Arenas for the 4/9 City Council Item 7.1 Children
and Youth Services Master Plan for the public record. Thank you.

Best,

Nancy Lé

Chief of Staff

County of Santa Clara | Office of Supervisor Sylvia Arenas — District 1
O: (408) 299-5012 | E: nancy.l.le@bos.sccgov.org

70 West Hedding Street — 10th Floor, San Jose, CA 95110
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Supervisor Sylvia Arenas, District 1

April 9, 2024

The Honorable Matt Mahan, Mayor and
Members of the San Jos¢ City Council
200 E. Santa Clara Street

San José, CA 95113

RE: Item 7.1 Children and Youth Services Master Plan Status Report
Dear Mayor and Honorable City Councilmembers,

I write to express my support for the Children and Youth Services Master Plan on behalf of the children
and families that I proudly represent in the County of Santa Clara, District 1.

As a former San José City Councilmember, representing San Jose City Council District 8, I worked in
partnership with the City Administration to create meaningful change for our children and families
including my Family Friendly City Initiative legacy.

During my tenure at the City, my Family Friendly City Initiative spanned issues from paid parental leave,
increasing access and securing $10.5M in ARP funds to City services for children and youth, updating the
Bill of Rights for Children and Youth, and authoring the memo directing Administration to develop a
Children and Youth Masterplan to strategize and streamline City services for children and youth.

Through efforts of convening two Joint Special Meeting on Child Well-Being between the City of San
José’s Neighborhood Services and Education Committee and the County of Santa Clara’s Children,
Seniors, and Families Committee to successfully spearhead and develop a Child & Youth Services
Masterplan I am beyond proud to see the Children and Youth Services Master Plan come to fruition.

Before leaving the City, I also authored a memo with Councilmembers Foley, Peralez, and Carrasco to
initiate the formalization and establishment of an Office of Family Friendly Policy to uphold and fully
implement San José’s Bill of Rights for Children and Youth audit report recommendation and unify the
City’s Family Friendly Initiatives and policies to strategically align programs that serve children, youth,
and families with an equity lens.

For that reason, I also urge your full consideration and support for the memo from Councilmembers
Torres, Davis, Ortiz, Doan, and Foley requesting for the City Manager to draft an MBA during the FY
24-25 Budget Process to explore the creation of an Office of Children and Youth to help oversee and
implement the Children and Youth Master Plan.

In Community,

~

, 5+

SylviaZArenas

Santa Clara County Board of Supervisors, District 1



